PV weidinger

ESD winter jacket navy blue, 130g/m?, 4XL

The soft lined ESD winter jacket in stylish blue is very suitable for the cold days of the year.
Thanks to the cuffs on the sleeves and at the bottom of the jacket, cold is kept out and
gives the jacket a pleasant wearing comfort. The ESD jacket is identified by the ESD logo
on the left sleeve.

. lined

« hydrophobic

item number WL44501

model SG-WJ-MB-130-L
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number SG-WJ-MB-130-L-4XL
order unit 1 piece
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PPV weidinger

content unit 1 piece

colour manufacturer navy

Colour blue

gender unisex

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10° Ohm — 107 Ohm

size 4XL

sleeve's length long sleeves

features clothing 2 side pockets, knit cuffs, according to DIN EN
61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, zipper

material composition Polyester 98%, 2% Carbon fiber

basis weight 130 g/m?

ESD safe yes

Other versions

item number size
WL44876 S
WL44872 s
WL44873 -
WL44874 L
WL44875 Sl
WL44499 XL
WL44500 -
WL44501 axL
WL44502 54
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