

## ESD winter jacket navy blue, 130g/m<sup>2</sup>, 4XL



The soft lined ESD winter jacket in stylish blue is very suitable for the cold days of the year. Thanks to the cuffs on the sleeves and at the bottom of the jacket, cold is kept out and gives the jacket a pleasant wearing comfort. The ESD jacket is identified by the ESD logo on the left sleeve.

- lined
- hydrophobic

item number	WL44501
model	SG-WJ-MB-130-L
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-WJ-MB-130-L-4XL
order unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry













content unit	1 piece
colour manufacturer	navy
Colour	blue
gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 <sup>6</sup> Ohm – 10 <sup>7</sup> Ohm
size	4XL
sleeve's length	long sleeves
features clothing	2 side pockets, knit cuffs, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, zipper
material composition	Polyester 98%, 2% Carbon fiber
basis weight	130 g/m²
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	size
WL44876	XS
WL44872	S
WL44873	M
WL44874	L
WL44875	XL
WL44499	XXL
WL44500	3XL
WL44501	4XL
WL44502	5XL







